The PLO and
World Politics

A Study of the Mobilization
of Support for the Palestinian Cause

Kemal Kirisci

Frances Pinter (Publishers), London.



Contents

List of Tables

List of Figures

List of Abbreviations
Preface
Acknowledgements

1 Historical Background and the Research Problem

2 Paradigms and the Research Problem

3 The Analytical Framework

4 Mobilization of Support at the Palestinian Level

5 The Arab Governmental Level

6 Mobilization of Support Among Third World Regional and Political
Groupings

7 Mobilization of Support for the Palestinian Cause Among East and
West European Countries

8 Mobilization of Support at the UN Level

9 Conclusion

Appendices

I Operationalizing the Concept of ‘Political Support’ for the
Palestinian Cause

II List of Membership of Regional and Political Groups
III List of Palestinian National Council Meetings
IV List of PLO Offices Abroad by Early 1980s

\"

Bibliography: theory and methodology
Bibliography: substantive v
Index

ot

20
34
54

69

93
127
152

167

167
175
180
181
184

185
188
193



