The PLO and World Politics

A Study of the Mobilization of Support for the Palestinian Cause

Kemal Kirisci



Frances Pinter (Publishers), London.

Contents

List of Tables		vi
L	List of Figures List of Abbreviations Preface	
L		
P		
Acknowledgements		xii
1	Historical Background and the Research Problem	1
2	Paradigms and the Research Problem	11
3	The Analytical Framework	20
4	Mobilization of Support at the Palestinian Level	34
5	The Arab Governmental Level	54
6	Mobilization of Support Among Third World Regional and Political Groupings	69
7	Mobilization of Support for the Palestinian Cause Among East and West European Countries	93
8	Mobilization of Support at the UN Level	127
9	Conclusion	152
A	Appendices	
	I Operationalizing the Concept of 'Political Support' for the Palestinian Cause	167
	II List of Membership of Regional and Political Groups	175
	III List of Palestinian National Council Meetings	180
	IV List of PLO Offices Abroad by Early 1980s	181
	v	184
В	Bibliography: theory and methodology	
	Bibliography: substantive	
Īτ	ndex	193